Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

RH LH
Item # Size
7700-050-77R 5.0 mm
7700-070-77R 7.0 mm
7700-050-77L 5.0 mm
7700-070-77L 7.0 mm

European Tooling Systems 8MM Shank Thru-Bore Bits 77MM OAL

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping.

Rotation

Right
Right
Left
Left

Overall Length

77 mm
77 mm
77 mm

77 mm

Manufacturer

European Tooling Systems
European Tooling Systems
European Tooling Systems

European Tooling Systems

Price

$25.36
$31.84
$25.36
$31.84
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